
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
326 

307 

23 

521 

22 

119 

544 

336 

339 

564 

55 

29 

543 

527 

515 

526 

71 

342 

542 

4 

546 

37 

227 

572 

46 

16 

310 

159 

19 

42 

118 

101 

47 

321 

548 

529 

120 

590 

33 

95 

505 

605 

604 

Name 
IACULO Catello 

CALCAGNO Angelo 

DI MAURO Adriano 

CHELLY Cedric 

ANDRE Marc 

LA CIOPPA Michele 

FANI Simone 

RACCHIUSA Salvatore 

ROTA Alessio 

GOLDONI Mirco 

KATRATZAKIS Kostant inos 

DUPERRAY Philippe 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

CONTOLI Gabriele 

BIRAL Luca 

COMI Fulvio 

MINISINI Johann 

VARSALONA Vincenzo 

FAILLI Federigo 

AUBRY Guillaume 

FOCARDI Paolo 

SEITZ Alfred Karl 

PICOT Lauren 

LORENZI Luca Francesco Giuseppe 

HATZIKOS Sotiris  

CLEMENT Claude 

CESARINI Stefano 

ASCOET Jean Charles 

COTTYN Dieter 

GHARBI James 

WILLIAMS Andrew 

SUCHOWSKI Andreas 

HAUF Thomas 

FAZZUOLI Luca 

FRANZI Michele 

CUGURU Gianmauro 

ZUBLER Claudio Roger 

PARIGI Elia 

SANDIC Krsta 

SGAMMOTTA Roberto 

ANNESI Andrea 

COLANTONI Cristiano 

RUGGIERI Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:08.963 

2:09.652 

2:10.926 

2:11.645 

2:11.841 

2:12.117 

2:12.174 

2:12.205 

2:12.299 

2:12.415 

2:12.456 

2:12.654 

2:12.704 

2:12.834 

2:13.177 

2:13.341 

2:13.830 

2:13.862 

2:13.906 

2:14.104 

2:14.198 

2:14.758 

2:15.141 

2:15.186 

2:15.238 

2:15.462 

2:15.801 

2:15.812 

2:15.892 

2:15.896 

2:16.536 

2:16.574 

2:16.784 

2:17.075 

2:17.139 

2:17.176 

2:17.329 

2:17.512 

2:17.863 

2:18.559 

2:20.028 

2:20.245 

2:20.323 

In Lap 
4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

1 

5 

3 

6 

3 

5 

4 

5 

6 

3 

6 

3 

3 

4 

5 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

2 

4 

6 

6 

4 

7 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

5 

2 

3 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.689 

1.963 

2.682 

2.878 

3.154 

3.211 

3.242 

3.336 

3.452 

3.493 

3.691 

3.741 

3.871 

4.214 

4.378 

4.867 

4.899 

4.943 

5.141 

5.235 

5.795 

6.178 

6.223 

6.275 

6.499 

6.838 

6.849 

6.929 

6.933 

7.573 

7.611 

7.821 

8.112 

8.176 

8.213 

8.366 

8.549 

8.900 

9.596 

11.065 

11.282 

11.360 

Gap 

0.689 

1.274 

0.719 

0.196 

0.276 

0.057 

0.031 

0.094 

0.116 

0.041 

0.198 

0.050 

0.130 

0.343 

0.164 

0.489 

0.032 

0.044 

0.198 

0.094 

0.560 

0.383 

0.045 

0.052 

0.224 

0.339 

0.011 

0.080 

0.004 

0.640 

0.038 

0.210 

0.291 

0.064 

0.037 

0.153 

0.183 

0.351 

0.696 

1.469 

0.217 

0.078 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

7 

6 

1 

6 

7 

6 

3 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

4 

7 

7 

4 

7 

6 

3 

5 

7 

3 

7 

6 

2 

4 

7 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 
557 

25 

566 

575 

114 

334 

501 

Name 
GEMIN Alvaro 

CASTENETTO Christophe 

HOMAN Dean 

PATTARINI Simone 

VRAZOPOULOS Harry 

PORRO Valentino 

ALESSIO Luigi 

Best Tm 
2:21.090 

2:21.243 

2:21.632 

2:21.668 

2:21.989 

In Lap 
3 

3 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 
12.127 

12.280 

12.669 

12.705 

13.026 

Gap 
0.767 

0.153 

0.389 

0.036 

0.321 

Laps 
5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

1 

2 
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